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

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Contract Type BBC Variable Rate
List Date Exp Date Publish to Internet Show Addr to Public Allow AVM Show Comments
Showing Instr

Co-List AgentCo-List Office
Agent ID Agent E-mail

List AgentList Office
Is Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee Possession
Annual Taxes Exemption Year Taxes Payable
Financing: ProposedExisting Excluded Party
Occupancy Comm Owner Name
Auction Auctioneer Name Auctioneer License #

Sec Lot Lot Ac/SF/Dim

Const Type

SrcTownship
AgeYear Built Exterior

Age

New
Total # Bldgs

FoundationYears Established
Stories

Bldg #1 Total Above Gd SqFt

Bldg #3 Total Above Gd SqFt
Location

Total Restrooms

Bldg Height
Interior Walls
Flooring
Road Access

Bldg #2 Total Above Gd SqFt

Int Height
Column Spcg

Roof Material
Ceiling Height
Parking
Equipment

Water Name

Total Below Gd SqFt
Total Below Gd SqFt
Total Below Gd SqFt
Fire Protection

Lake Type

Currently Lsd

Story
Story
Story

Finished Office SqFt
Finished Office SqFt
Finished Office SqFt
Fire Doors

Enterprise Zone

Water
Sewer
Fuel /
Heating
Cooling

Water Features

Burglar Alarm

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Channel Frtg
Water Frtg

Co-Sell Off Co-Selling AgentSell AgentSell Off

Pending Date Selling Price How Sold CDOM
Total Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks

Virtual Tour
Closing Date

/ /

Water Access

IDX Include

CDOM DOM

Special Listing Cond.
Type of Sale

Assessed Value $

REO Short Sale
Legal Description

Inside City Limits City Zoning County Zoning Zoning Description

202308316 *** Hatchery Road IN $0
43-04-26-400-264.000-025

Just west of Lake Wawasee. Take SR 13 to 1000 N, turn east. Turn south on 800 E., east on McClintic Rd. Property is

3/22/2023 Yes Yes Yes Yes

At closing
$859.48 2023

Chad Metzger & Tim Pitts AC31300015

200x335
1978

45

45
site built 2 1.0

9,600 0 01
0

10
10 n/a

Metzger Property Services, LLC
RB21001581 tpitts5467@hotmail.com

Timothy Pitts - Cell: 317-714-0432Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238

5/31/2023

0

59,2421.3600

Y

0 0

Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050

1.5%

Showingtime

7-102-5.A TRCT NW 1/4 26-34-7 1.36A PER DEED

Yes
Syracuse 46567

Exclusive Right to Sell No

No

None

Yes

NTurkey Creek
No

No

County No
NoNo

No

None

N No

N C1

Metal None

Township, Volunteer
Metal

Block, Wood
Concrete Gravel, Private Well

None

None

No Exemptions

None
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Special Purpose

Active
Active

COMMERCIAL

Kosciusko County

Remarks Storage Units selling via Online Only ABSOLUTE Auction on Wednesday, April 26, 2023 -- Bidding begins closing out at 6 PM! Selling regardless of price!
Tract 3: 77 Storage Units with 1 Large Shop Unit! Prices range monthly from $30-$125 with not much turnover! Great Investment Opportunity! Buy all 3 tracts and add
more storage units! Open House: Tuesday, April 18th 5-6pm

SALE INCLUDES Building, Business, Land, Inventory
INTERNAL ROOMS Storage, Workroom
SPECIAL FEATURES Fenced
PROPERTY USE Investment Property, Bus. Included w/Property

Agent Remarks Online Absolute Auction: Wed. 4.26.23 6pm Open House: 4.18.23 5-6pm  TERMS: 10% down day of the auction with the balance at closing. The
Sellers will provide a Trustee's Deed at closing. The Sellers will provide an Owner’s Title Insurance Policy. If survey is required for clear title, the costs shall be split 50
/50 by the Seller and Buyer(s). Metzger Property Services reserves the right to charge a buyer's premium and that premium collected shall be retained by Metzger



Kosciusko County, IN

Developed by

Parcel ID 007-102-005.A

Sec/Twp/Rng 0026-0034-7

Property Address

Alternate ID 007-702013-60

Class COMMERCIAL MINI-WAREHOUSE

Acreage 1.36

Owner Address Buhrt Kimberly A Revocable Living Trust 

Kimberly A Buhrt Trustee 

860 E North Shore Dr 
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